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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Lancaster         M1315          1/6       18:45    3:45       18:45
2     Ian Holtz              M1619          1/5       19:05    3:49       19:05
3     Spencer King           M2529          1/9       20:17    4:04       20:17
4     Jason Yales            M1619          2/5       21:31    4:18       21:31
5     Jack Williams          M1315          2/6       21:48    4:22       21:48
6     Tyler Manzella         M2529          2/9       22:07    4:26       22:07
7     Michael Heckmann       M2024          1/1       22:42    4:33       22:42
8     Dalton Mooney          M1619          3/5       22:46    4:34       22:46
9     Nathan Caringal        M1315          3/6       22:47    4:34       22:47
10    Dadani Carreno         M1619          4/5       22:53    4:35       22:53
11    Brett Whitten          M3539          1/3       23:13    4:39       23:13
12    Laura Wooden           F2024          1/6       23:38    4:44       23:38
13    James Roundtree        M4044          1/3       23:46    4:46       23:46
14    Erin Artes             F2529         1/10       24:13    4:51       24:13
15    Garrett Dugan          M1315          4/6       24:16    4:52       24:16
16    Robert Hales           M4044          2/3       24:25    4:53       24:25
17    Max Williams           M0912          1/5       24:51    4:59       24:51
18    Jeff Ahlert            M4549          1/1       24:56    5:00       24:56
19    Austin Kliewer         M2529          3/9       25:00    5:00       25:00
20    Kristy Young           F4044          1/4       25:29    5:06       25:29
21    Gary Aston             M5054          1/2       25:32    5:07       25:32
22    Christopher Manus      M3539          2/3       25:36    5:08       25:36
23    Natalie Thibault       F2529         2/10       25:36    5:08       25:36
24    Daniel Johnson         M2529          4/9       25:37    5:08       25:37
25    Emily Yales            F1619          1/1       25:45    5:09       25:45
26    Kevin Gonzalez         M1315          5/6       26:58    5:24       26:58
27    Caleb Eiden            M0912          2/5       27:08    5:26       27:08
28    Andrew Messer          M2529          5/9       27:19    5:28       27:19
29    McKenzie Cummings      F0912          1/7       27:19    5:28       27:19
30    Heath Potter           M2529          6/9       27:32    5:31       27:32
31    Dawn Lundwall          F3034          1/6       27:33    5:31       27:33
32    Steve Tomlinson        M5054          2/2       27:55    5:35       27:55
33    Lily Monteil           F1315          1/3       28:12    5:39       28:12
34    Jenny Beth Jones       F2529         3/10       28:35    5:43       28:35
35    Dustin Straw           M2529          7/9       28:48    5:46       28:48
36    Lindsay Swartzwelder   F2529         4/10       28:59    5:48       28:59
37    Sarah Berry            F2529         5/10       29:13    5:51       29:13
38    Kimberly Harrington    F2024          2/6       29:13    5:51       29:13
39    Rory Sorensen          M3034          1/1       29:27    5:54       29:27
40    Isabel Zielenski       F0912          2/7       29:31    5:55       29:31
41    Shelli Dugan           F4044          2/4       29:35    5:55       29:35
42    Brett Dugan            M3539          3/3       29:35    5:55       29:35
43    Robin Reese            F4549          1/2       29:35    5:55       29:35
44    John Basgall           M2529          8/9       30:23    6:05       30:23
45    Casey Lopez            F2529         6/10       30:23    6:05       30:23
46    Kristy Mazurek         F3539          1/4       30:24    6:05       30:24
47    Spencer Hales          M0912          3/5       30:50    6:10       30:50
48    Isabella Hales         F0912          3/7       30:50    6:10       30:50
49    Bradley Glass          M1315          6/6       30:56    6:12       30:56
50    Stephanie Lief         F3034          2/6       31:16    6:16       31:16
51    Dottie Good            F3034          3/6       31:23    6:17       31:23
52    Melissa Hudson         F5054          1/4       31:24    6:17       31:24
53    Denise Bowline         F4549          2/2       31:56    6:24       31:56
54    Samantha Gray          F3539          2/4       32:10    6:26       32:10
55    Debbie Watson          F5054          2/4       32:50    6:34       32:50
56    Josh Lindblom          M2529          9/9       32:51    6:35       32:51
57    Terri Stefanopoulos    F5054          3/4       33:23    6:41       33:23
58    Jackie Russ            F0912          4/7       34:11    6:51       34:11
59    Jack Gonzalez          M1619          5/5       34:17    6:52       34:17
60    Nicholas Hales         M0912          4/5       34:47    6:58       34:47
61    Catherine Harris       F6064          1/1       34:51    6:59       34:51
62    Virginia Arias         F3539          3/4       34:52    6:59       34:52
63    Kelly Shipley          F3539          4/4       35:12    7:03       35:12
64    Worm Shipley           M4044          3/3       35:28    7:06       35:28
65    Jessie Yales           F1315          2/3       36:05    7:13       36:05
66    Mary Yales             F0912          5/7       36:19    7:16       36:19
67    Dusty Hardester        F3034          4/6       36:32    7:19       36:32
68    Stephanie Wells        F2529         7/10       36:37    7:20       36:37
69    Sherri Ward            F2024          3/6       36:39    7:20       36:39
70    Mary Kay Harrington    F4044          3/4       37:14    7:27       37:14
71    Evan Nordhues          M0912          5/5       40:15    8:03       40:15
72    Betsie Holtz           F2529         8/10       40:16    8:04       40:16
73    Valarie Ward           F2529         9/10       40:16    8:04       40:16
74    Joseph Jones           M0108          1/2       42:00    8:24       42:00
75    Jayme Riley            F2529        10/10       42:03    8:25       42:03
76    Whitney Nusser         F2024          4/6       42:07    8:26       42:07
77    Micah Frasier          F2024          5/6       42:08    8:26       42:08
78    Laken Harrington       F2024          6/6       42:41    8:33       42:41
79    Erin Tullos            F3034          5/6       43:04    8:37       43:04
80    Gabriella Farnham      F3034          6/6       43:04    8:37       43:04
81    Vicky Tyndall          F5054          4/4       52:54   10:35       52:54
82    Katherine Arias        F1315          3/3       53:57   10:48       53:57
83    Anna Jones             F0912          6/7       54:23   10:53       54:23
84    Evelyn Avalos          F0912          7/7       54:41   10:57       54:41
85    Aiden Kimmer           M0108          2/2       55:03   11:01       55:03
86    Mary Jones             F4044          4/4       55:52   11:11       55:52
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